The M4100 is the world’s premier power apparatus and insulation test instrument. Its unique
combination of test capabilities and artificial intelligence analysis software makes it the power
industry’s most trusted Power Factor/Tan-Delta instrument. These instruments are used around the
globe thanks to their comprehensive testing options, safety features and measurement accuracy.
®
M4100
M4100 Diagnostic Capabilities
Diagnostic Test System for Power Apparatus Condition Assessment

achieve	this	under	all	conditions.	Our	specifications	are	also
reported under test lead usage, not just instrument terminals.
Ordering information
Part number Product
M4K60 M4100 with cables, strobe, T/H Sensor, safety switches(2), DTA6 Basic software, M4151 Field Calibration Module
& 65' HV Cable.
M4K100 Includes all of the above with 100' HV Cable instead of 65' HV Cable.
included Accessories
02D-0024-02 HV Cable 65' with Hook (included with M4K60)
02D-0024-01 HV Cable 100' with Hook (included with M4K100
02B-0020-03 Lead, Low Voltage Red 65'
02B-0020-02 Lead, Low Voltage Blue 65'
020-0048-01 1 Set Hot Collars (5 at different lengths)
02B-0026-02 5' Copper Bare Copper Jumper
03B-1137-01 C2 Tap Adapters, ASEA GO Types
02B-0089-01 C2 Tap Adapters, Westinghouse type O "hockey stick"
212-0416 C2 Tap Adapters, Westinghouse type O Plus
02B-0012-01 C2 Tap Adapters, Westinghouse type OS, S
03C-1318-02 Temperature/Humidity Sensor
05B-0493-01 Temperature/Humidity Sensor Cable
2FA-0280-01 Hook M2 Cable 3-inch, M Series
09C-0613-01 Safety Strobe Light